
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) insert full name of 
company 

(b)} Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) State Guards Secunty Services Limited 

lAWve{b) 

S Watts 
S W Recovery 
Dunston Innovation Centre 
Dunston Road 

Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 8NG 

Form 4.20 

3.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
| 06046469 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 21 February 2014 

Signed Aaa Date 26 February 2014 

S W Recovery 
Dunston Innovation Centre 
Dunston Road 

Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 8NG 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

nu 
07/03/2014 4317 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of State Guards Security Services Limited 

on the 21 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Von gc aC Vo, 
G 

Signed Li 

Dated >t lo »_| ly 

Signature. © = — Date, ~2\ \oo LY 



State Guards Security Services Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 4,850 

Cash at Bank 542 

Furniture & Equipment 831 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,392 

Signature Ou Date ay\or\ AY 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential credtors 
(carned from page A) 5,392 

Preferential creditors: 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim (0) 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,392 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (2,696) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,696 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 0 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,696 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 2,696 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,392 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Trade Creditors 11,170 

HM Revenue & Customs 150,954 

(162,124) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (156,732) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ' 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (156,832) 

Signature qa = —— Date >\ \orliy 



‘peoy Apoud 
p1 

| 
exuIhy Apauuey 
